Changes to the Program These changes are updated in the web program but not in the pdf or printed versions.

ID author Session Session Title Title day time notes
Number
Additions to the Program
1340 Joseph Heled 64 Phylogenetics, Methods/ Theory Il Building Really Big Trees Sunday 11:30 new talk
AM

1344 Jesse Weber 137 Genetics of Adaptation Does heritable immune divergence Tuesday 11:45 new talk
accompany ecological speciation in AM
threespine stickleback (Gasterosteus
aculteatus)?

1343 Bastien Boussau 205 Symposium: Tree of Life Reconstructing the tree of life while Saturday 2:30 PM  new talk
accounting for gene transfer between
lineages

1341 Paulo Célio Alves 137 Genetics of Adaptation Evolution of coat-color seasonal variation in Tuesday 11:30 new talk
hares (Lepus) AM

1342 Edgar Benavides 107 Lightning talk Museum DNA helps assessing past and Monday 9:20 AM  new talk
present genetic diversity in Galapagos giant
tortoises

1346 Joshua Penalba P3 Late Breaking Posters Sequence Capture using PCR-generated Monday 7:00 PM  new poster
Probes (SCPP): A cost-effective method of
targeted high-throughput sequencing for
non-model organisms

Changes in Presenters and Moved Presentations

630  Kristjan Niitepold 18 Evolutionary Ecology Larval dietary restriction alters resource Saturday 11:45 Co-author will
allocation at metamorphosis AM present

1108 Charles Marshall 15 Macroevolution Il Losing to the Red Queen II: when non- Saturday 11:30 Co-author will
equlibrial processes trump diversity AM  present
dependence

983  Zoe Assaf 53 Population Genetics/Genomics Recessive mutations interfere with selective Sunday 9:45 AM  moved

Empirical sweeps

892  Andrew Martin P1 Education and Outreach Cultural Traits as the Focus for Student 7:00 PM  moved
Demonstration of Evolutionary Analysis
Process Skills

Cancellations

988  Zoe Assaf 119 Lightning talk Recessive mutations slow selective sweeps Monday 11:45 cancelled

AM

1045 Diego Bilski 107 Lightning talk A biogeographical perspective on the extent Monday 9:20 AM  cancelled
of the subtropics

1181 Jose Anders 44 Evolution in Response to Patterns of genetic variation reveal Saturday 3:30 PM cancelled

Anthropogenic Change

anthropogenic homoploid speciation in the
Australian soapberry bug, Leptocoris tagalicus



455

464

1153

1014

828

37

359

239

1154

1202

987

1262

800

1258

Jacob Moorad

Justine Garcia

Matt Miller

Johanna Cannon

Muhammad Tariq
Mahmood

Mike Hague

Danielle Drabeck

Jason Borchert

Matt Miller

Christina Jenkins

Zoe Assaf

Tristan A. McKnight

Jemma Rushe

Noelle Bittner

126

111

130

92

128

P1

P1

P2

P2

P2

P2

P3

P3

P3

Life History Studies

Species Interactions and
Coevolution Il

Phylogeography

Systematics and Inferred
Phylogenies

Systematics and Inferred
Phylogenies

Population Genetics/Genomics

Species Interactions and
Coevolution

Population Ecology

Informatics

Disease Ecology and Evolution

Population Genetics/Genomics
Theoretical

EvoDevo

Systematics and Inferred
Phylogenies

Genetics of Adaptation

The decline of polygamy and resulting shifts
in selection for longevity in 19th century Utah

Partner Associations within an
Environmentally-Acquired Insect-Bacteria
Symbiosis

A tale of two wrens: using multi-locus
population genetics to explore the different
outcomes of secondary contact in two
lowland neotropical birds

Phylogenomics offers insights into
hemichordate evolution

Phylogenetic position of avian nocturnal
and diurnal raptors

Exploring the boundaries of genetic variation:
A population survey of lizards at the Cima
Volcanic Field

The Molecular Basis and Coevolutionary
Dynamic of Resistance to Snake Venom in
Didelphid Opossums

The younger games:thermal variation of
density dependency

Collection citation metrics: quantifying the
value of natural history collections to
biological discovery

Does an Increase in Ploidy Reduce Infection?
A Study with Triploids and Tetraploids in the
New Zealand snail Potamopyrgus
antipodarum

Recessive mutations interfere with selective
sweeps

Evolution and Development of Horns in
Rhinoceros Beetles

Phylogenetic history of Lasiopogon robber
flies shows a pattern of repeated ecological
adaptation in a widespread group of
predatory insects

The genetic basis of adaptive coat color
variation in rock pocket mice (Chaetodipus
intermedius)

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Monday

8:45 AM

11:00
AM

9:15 AM

4:15 PM

8:30 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

cancelled

cancelled/duplicate

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled




