Changes to the Program		These chang	es are updated in the web program but				
ID	author	Session Number	Session Title	Title	day	time	notes
Additi	ons to the Program						
1340	Joseph Heled	64	Phylogenetics, Methods/ Theory II	Building Really Big Trees	Sunday	11:30 AM	new talk
1344	Jesse Weber	137	Genetics of Adaptation	Does heritable immune divergence accompany ecological speciation in threespine stickleback (Gasterosteus aculteatus)?	Tuesday	11:45 AM	new talk
1343	Bastien Boussau	205	Symposium: Tree of Life	Reconstructing the tree of life while accounting for gene transfer between lineages	Saturday	2:30 PM	new talk
1341	Paulo Célio Alves	137	Genetics of Adaptation	Evolution of coat-color seasonal variation in hares (Lepus)	Tuesday	11:30 AM	new talk
1342	Edgar Benavides	107	Lightning talk	Museum DNA helps assessing past and present genetic diversity in Galapagos giant tortoises	Monday	9:20 AM	new talk
1346	Joshua Penalba	P3	Late Breaking Posters	Sequence Capture using PCR-generated Probes (SCPP): A cost-effective method of targeted high-throughput sequencing for non-model organisms	Monday	7:00 PM	new poster
	es in Presenters and N						
630	Kristjan Niitepold	18	Evolutionary Ecology	Larval dietary restriction alters resource allocation at metamorphosis	Saturday	11:45 AM	Co-author will present
1108	Charles Marshall	15	Macroevolution II	Losing to the Red Queen II: when non- equlibrial processes trump diversity dependence	Saturday	11:30 AM	Co-author will present
983	Zoe Assaf	53	Population Genetics/Genomics Empirical	Recessive mutations interfere with selective sweeps	Sunday	9:45 AM	moved
892	Andrew Martin	P1	Education and Outreach	Cultural Traits as the Focus for Student Demonstration of Evolutionary Analysis Process Skills		7:00 PM	moved
	<u>llations</u>						
988	Zoe Assaf	119	Lightning talk	Recessive mutations slow selective sweeps	Monday	11:45 AM	cancelled
1045	Diego Bilski	107	Lightning talk	A biogeographical perspective on the extent of the subtropics	Monday	9:20 AM	cancelled
1181	Jose Anders	44	Evolution in Response to Anthropogenic Change	Patterns of genetic variation reveal anthropogenic homoploid speciation in the Australian soapberry bug, Leptocoris tagalicus	Saturday	3:30 PM	cancelled

455	Jacob Moorad	126	Life History Studies	The decline of polygamy and resulting shifts in selection for longevity in 19th century Utah	Tuesday	8:45 AM	cancelled
464	Justine Garcia	111	Species Interactions and Coevolution II	Partner Associations within an Environmentally-Acquired Insect-Bacteria Symbiosis	Monday	11:00 AM	cancelled/duplicate
1153	Matt Miller	130	Phylogeography	A tale of two wrens: using multi-locus population genetics to explore the different outcomes of secondary contact in two lowland neotropical birds	Tuesday	9:15 AM	cancelled
1014	Johanna Cannon	92	Systematics and Inferred Phylogenies	Phylogenomics offers insights into hemichordate evolution	Sunday	4:15 PM	cancelled
828	Muhammad Tariq Mahmood	128	Systematics and Inferred Phylogenies	Phylogenetic position of avian nocturnal and diurnal raptors	Tuesday	8:30 AM	cancelled
37	Mike Hague	P1	Population Genetics/Genomics	Exploring the boundaries of genetic variation: A population survey of lizards at the Cima Volcanic Field	Saturday	7:00 PM	cancelled
359	Danielle Drabeck	P1	Species Interactions and Coevolution	The Molecular Basis and Coevolutionary Dynamic of Resistance to Snake Venom in Didelphid Opossums	Saturday	7:00 PM	cancelled
239	Jason Borchert	P2	Population Ecology	The younger games:thermal variation of density dependency	Sunday	7:00 PM	cancelled
1154	Matt Miller	P2	Informatics	Collection citation metrics: quantifying the value of natural history collections to biological discovery	Sunday	7:00 PM	cancelled
1202	Christina Jenkins	P2	Disease Ecology and Evolution	Does an Increase in Ploidy Reduce Infection? A Study with Triploids and Tetraploids in the New Zealand snail Potamopyrgus antipodarum	Sunday	7:00 PM	cancelled
987	Zoe Assaf	P2	Population Genetics/Genomics Theoretical	Recessive mutations interfere with selective sweeps	Sunday	7:00 PM	cancelled
1262	Tristan A. McKnight	Р3	EvoDevo	Evolution and Development of Horns in Rhinoceros Beetles	Monday	7:00 PM	cancelled
800	Jemma Rushe	P3	Systematics and Inferred Phylogenies	Phylogenetic history of Lasiopogon robber flies shows a pattern of repeated ecological adaptation in a widespread group of predatory insects	Monday	7:00 PM	cancelled
1258	Noelle Bittner	P3	Genetics of Adaptation	The genetic basis of adaptive coat color variation in rock pocket mice (Chaetodipus intermedius)	Monday	7:00 PM	cancelled